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DESMOND MOTORS

Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 120ps Limited

Van | Feb 2021

Vehicle Features

2nd remote key, 16" 5 spokes sparkle silver alloy wheels, ABS +
EBD, Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Body coloured
door handles, Body coloured front bumper, Body coloured rear
bumper end caps, Body colour side protection mouldings, Cargo
area tie down loops, Chrome finishers to front, Configurable
Unlocking, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel
capless refuelling system, Eco coach, Electrically folding and
heated door mirrors, ESC, Glovebox with lid, Heavy duty battery,
Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Keyless start, Ligne cloth
upholstery, Load box LED lights, On board modem with FordPass
Connect, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area lining,
Quickclear heated windscreen, Rain sensitive wipers and auto
headlights, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, rear and
side windows, Remote central double locking, Safety autoreverse
for electric windows, Static cornering lights including front fog
lights, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Thatcham
category 1 alarm with 2nd remote key, Trip computer, Ultra low
profile tyres
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£14,790 -+ var

Miles: 56410
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1499
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: VIG3087

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

4825mm
1835mm
1828mm
2

2501KG

33.2MPG

48.7MPG

41.5MPG

6 SPEED
00106MPH
118.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



