

54 Dromore Road, Omagh, BT781RB

028 8288 8888 | James (Vans): 07936370516 | Dominic: 07858593795 | Raymond: 07706327804

Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 120ps Limited Van | Feb 2021

£14,790 + VAT

Vehicle Features

2nd remote key, 16" 5 spokes sparkle silver alloy wheels, ABS + EBD, Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Body coloured door handles, Body coloured front bumper, Body coloured rear bumper end caps, Body colour side protection mouldings, Cargo area tie down loops, Chrome finishers to front, Configurable Unlocking, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Eco coach, Electrically folding and heated door mirrors, ESC, Glovebox with lid, Heavy duty battery, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Keyless start, Ligne cloth upholstery, Load box LED lights, On board modem with FordPass Connect, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area lining, Quickclear heated windscreen, Rain sensitive wipers and auto headlights, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, rear and side windows, Remote central double locking, Safety autoreverse for electric windows, Static cornering lights including front fog lights, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Thatcham category 1 alarm with 2nd remote key, Trip computer, Ultra low profile tyres

Miles:	56410
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1499
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	VIG3087

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4825mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1828mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2501KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	33.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00106MPH
Engine Power BHP:	118.4BHP

